FA collaboration
with enterprises
and organizations




e e b e e N2 | Companyname | Nel| _______ Companyname | Ne| ________ Companyname | N¢ [  Companyname |
1

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

21

22

23

25

26

27

8

31

32

36

37

8

TOO "Gradkompleks"

LLP "Design Academy KazGOR"
LLP "Light House Kazakhstan"
LLP "Almaty bass zhospary"
LLP "Design firm Grado"

LLP "Urbostil"

LLP XaHa Kepinic

LLP "MKM QURYLYS"

TOO "Alkor-P"

ZAAM Conctruction LLP

LLP "Alma Tau Urylys"

LLP "ABN Engineering & PMC"
LLP "Win Tex Engineering”
LLP "Geo project Engineering”
NII. Almaty General Plan LLP
TOO "ETNOMURA"

Elitstroy Almaty LLP

Almaty Design Company LLP
Hoptex Engineering LLP

TOO "Martis"

LLP "MYRZA BUILDING PROJECT"
LLP "ABT Group"

Union of Architects of the Republic of
Kazakhstan

Optectelecom Stroy Service LLP
IP "Workshop Narynova"

FE "Nazirov Design"

TOO “INNERLIFE"

KA-stroj LTD LLP

SK Kazakhstan Stroy-City LLP
LLP "Cenguest Invest"

TOO "Alprof"

Bazis Construction LLP

TOO "GEOVER"

TOO "Geodesy-PV"

JSC "KazNIISA"

LLP «Kapshagay Conctruction»
Kapshagay Conctruction LLP
ETHNO DESIGN KAZAK 2030 LLP
LLP "Promonet Plus"

LLP “SHYNTORE"

41  project INTEX Plus LLP Rigolit LLP 82 |leGeneral Plan LLP 122 Tarenkol-Stroy LLP 162
42 AKCENTLLP 83  zhksLp 123 L1p “Meridian Stroy" 163
43 Kazyna Construction LLP 84 LLP "Dala" 124 pasire Desigi Group LLP 164
44 B story LLP 85  5GroupLLP 125 | p ENKAN" 165
45 |p "Teslo" 86 | Mechanization Construction LLP 126 ARTIKS-STROY LLP 166
46 plakent Engineering LLP 87 Arch-synthesis project LLP " 127  Tirek Architecture and Enginering LLP
167
47 | LP "Kazakh Institute of Oil and Gas" 88  shyn-TauKurylysLLP 128 saylet Talgar District LLP
168
48 AGS - Project LLP 89 nNuzir-MBLLP 129 HEOPS Project LLP
169
49 10O "TechnoviD" 90 LLP "Tadlykorkan Kalasynyn sulet zhne kyrylys 130 UTRON-Kazakhstan LLP
belimi* 170
50 BIG Engineering LLP 131 pLAYINHILLLLP
91  LLPEUROGOLD Group 171
51 Design Concept LLP 5 132 aventinLLP
ERSLLP 172
52 10O "PSK Gradtsentr” 03 133 |1 p"Metroproject”
Int-servis LLP 173
53 T0OO "Alstroyproekt" o4 134 \yRZA BUILDING PROJEKT LLP
ASE Stroy LLP 174
54 sgulet Kyrylys Consulting LLP 135 ArchiMEDLLP
95 Shahar Corp LLP 175
55 |p "Nursat" 136 TAVStoryLLP
; 96 |MAYO CREATION LLP 176
56 Arhiforma Group LLP o7 137 zhambyl SuletLLP
IP "Sm Projekt" 177
57 Aurora Service LLP = 138 glayue
LLP KZ Project Stroykompleks Atyrau 178
58 7100 "TSGP" = 139 Tengri Engineering LLP
Bureau-A LLP 179
59 |p "Kazinvestspetsmontazh" 140 Astana-Kurylys LLP
; 100  project INTEX Plus LLP 180
60 |p "Baiterek” 101 141 |ps.designLLP
NurTemirGazStroy LLP 181
61 || P "Tsvetmet Engineering Project” RG] 142 p "Design and survey center GRID"
LLP Pl "Almaty giprogor" 182
62 10O ASO "Stolichny" 103 143 KazProjectinnovation LLP
ESKELD LLP
63 Alma-Ata Project LLP 104 144 ANT-Project LLP 183
TREK LLP
64 Design Institute BAZIS LLP 145  gaz Design & Development Group LLP 184
i i 105  TORTAY engineering LLP
65 Hoptex Engineering LLP HGE 146 korshim Kurylys LLP
IP ECOFacade
66  psk "Baiterek” 107 147 NDT Pro Servis LLP
JV NEFT LLP
67 LLP"QuUBIQ GROUP" 108 148  Astana-KazProfStroyProekt LLP
IP "MADberry"
68 10O "Etnomura” 149 | ashyn ProjectLLP
109 |nnovaTechLLP
69 TOO "METROPOLIS LTD" 110 150 constructive-ALLP
Estate Management Company LLP
70 || P "Vent KarkaraServis" 111 s pany 151 A ArchitectsLLP
LLP "INK Architects"
71 vira Project LTD LLP 152 || pST-Engineering"
112 piamir Interiors LLP
72 100 "Profit" 113 153 stroy-texLLP
LLP "DDF"
73 ||P "Rakurs-S" 154  ynI.Stroy Proekt LLP
74 . . 114 Arkh-Sintezproekt LLP 155 i
LLP "basire Design Group Archproject PLUS LLP
75 Architecture & Design Center LLP 115  Alem-Projekt Managment LLP HER
Amanat story KZ LLP
76 TOO "AMAD Art" 116  sain-GobainLLP =
Stroy Ex Project LLP
77 TOO "Industrial Engineering KZ 117  AGAT building Company LLP HER) o
StroyExpert Engineering LLP
78 || P"Geo project Engineering” 118  sc NIPII KazAeroProekt 159
Temir Zat LLP
79 shyn Kurylys LLP 119  |1p Company KBK LTD HED
i i Institute Karaganda Promstroyproekt LLP
80 saulet Concrete LLP 120 3-A Engineering LLP
81 121 161  pjstroyLLP

LLP "Karasay sulet"

ADF-Story + LLP

LLP "ENKI ENGINEERING"
Design studio "CASA BELLA"
LLP "DESIDERIO"
A.MASOW ARCHITECTS LLP

LLP "DESIGN PROJECTS
ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN CENTER

BOLISHER LLP
QPROJECTLLP

IP “A to Z Interiors.com”
QProject LLP

LLP "AIR DESIGN"
PSI Grou LLP
Alash-project LLP
Terraprojekt as LLP
Nur Urylys-8o LLP
Nuzir-MB LLP

ShM + architects LLP
Art House KZLLP
Design Republic LLP
Design Projects LLP
LLP "Kamitov Project”

Design Institute "Kazproject
Restoration”

APK "Ak-Sima group” LLP

Nur-Saulet LLP




