



FA collaboration with enterprises and organizations



Nº	Company name	N⁰	Company name	N⁰	Company name	N⁰	Company name	N⁰	Company name
1	TOO "Gradkompleks"	41	Project INTEX Plus LLP Rigolit LLP	82	Ile General Plan LLP	122	Terenkol-Stroy LLP	162	LLP "ENKI ENGINEERING"
2	LLP "Design Academy KazGOR"	42	AKCENT LLP	83	ZhҚS LLP	123	LLP "Meridian Stroy"	163	Design studio "CASA BELLA"
3	LLP "Light House Kazakhstan"	43	Kazyna Construction LLP	84	LLP "Dala"	124	Basire Desigi Group LLP	164	LLP "DESIDERIO"
4	LLP "Almaty bass zhospary"	44	BI Story LLP	85	JS Group LLP	125	LLP "ENKAN"	165	A.MASOW ARCHITECTS LLP
5	LLP "Design firm Grado"	45	IP "Teslo"	86	Mechanization Construction LLP	126	ARTIKS-STROY LLP	166	LLP "DESIGN PROJECTS
6	LLP "Urbostil"	46	Alakent Engineering LLP	87	Arch-synthesis project LLP "	127	Tirek Architecture and Enginering LLP	167	ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN CENTER "
7	LLP Жаңа Көрініс	47	LLP "Kazakh Institute of Oil and Gas"	88	Shyn-Tau Kurylys LLP	128	Saulet Talgar District LLP	167	BOLISHER LLP
8	LLP "MKM QURYLYS"	48	AGS - Project LLP	89	Nuzir-MB LLP	129	HEOPS Project LLP	168	Q PROJECT LLP
9	TOO "Alkor-P"	49	TOO "TechnoviD"	90	LLP "Tadlykorkan Kalasynyn sulet zhne kyrylys	130	UTRON-Kazakhstan LLP	169	IP "A to Z Interiors.com"
10	ZAAM Conctruction LLP	50	BIG Engineering LLP	91	bəlimi"	131	PLAYIN HILL LLP	170	QProject LLP
11	LLP "Alma Tau Urylys"	51	Design Concept LLP	92	LLP EUROGOLD Group	132	Aventin LLP	171	LLP "AIR DESIGN"
12	LLP "ABN Engineering & PMC"	52	TOO "PSK Gradtsentr"	92		133	LLP "Metroproject"	172	PSI Grou LLP
13	LLP "Win Tex Engineering"	53	TOO "Alstroyproekt"		Int-servis LLP	134	MYRZA BUILDING PROJEKT LLP	173	Alash-project LLP
14	LLP "Geo project Engineering"	54	Saulet Kyrylys Consulting LLP	94		135	Archi MED LLP	174	Terraprojekt as LLP
15	NII. Almaty General Plan LLP	55	IP "Nursat"	95		136	TAV Story LLP	175	Nur Urylys-8o LLP
16	TOO "ETNOMURA"	56	Arhiforma Group LLP	96	IMAYO CREATION LLP	137	Zhambyl Sulet LLP	176	Nuzir-MB LLP
17	Elitstroy Almaty LLP	57	Aurora Service LLP	97	IP "Sm Projekt"	138	ELAY LLP	177	ShM + architects LLP
18	Almaty Design Company LLP	58	TOO "TSGP"	98	LLP KZ Project Stroykompleks Atyrau	139	Tengri Engineering LLP	178	Art House KZ LLP
19	Hoptex Engineering LLP	59	LLP "Kazinvestspetsmontazh"	99	Bureau-A LLP	140	Astana-Kurylys LLP	179	Design Republic LLP
20	TOO "Martis"	60	IP "Baiterek"	100	Project INTEX Plus LLP	141	IDS-design LLP	180	Design Projects LLP
21	LLP "MYRZA BUILDING PROJECT"	61	LLP "Tsvetmet Engineering Project"	101	NurTemirGazStroy LLP	142	LLP "Design and survey center GRID"	181	LLP "Kamitov Project"
22	LLP "ABT Group"	62	TOO ASO "Stolichny"	102	LLP PI "Almaty giprogor"	143	KazProjectInnovation LLP	182	Design Institute "Kazproject Restoration"
23	Union of Architects of the Republic of	63	Alma-Ata Project LLP	103	ESKELD LLP	144	ANT-Project LLP	183	APK "Ak-Sima group" LLP
24	Kazakhstan	64	Design Institute BAZIS LLP	104	TREK LLP	145	KAZ Design & Development Group LLP	184	Nur-Saulet LLP
25	Optectelecom Stroy Service LLP	65	Hoptex Engineering LLP	105	TORTAY engineering LLP	146	Korshim Kurylys LLP		NOT-Saulet LLP
26	IP "Workshop Narynova"	66	PSK "Baiterek"	106	IP ECOFacade	147	NDT Pro Servis LLP		
27	FE "Nazirov Design"	67	LLP "QUBIQ GROUP"	107	JV NEFT LLP	148	Astana-KazProfStroyProekt LLP		
28	TOO "INNERLIFE"	68	TOO "Etnomura"	108	IP "MADberry"	149	Lashyn Project LLP		
29	KA-stroj LTD LLP	69	TOO "METROPOLIS LTD"	109	Innova Tech LLP	150	Constructive-A LLP		
30	SK Kazakhstan Stroy-City LLP	70	LLP "Vent KarkaraServis"	110	Estate Management Company LLP	151	SA Architects LLP		\sim
31	LLP "Conguest Invest"	71	Vira Project LTD LLP	111		152	LLP "ST-Engineering"		
32	TOO "Alprof"	72	TOO "Profit"	112		153	Stroy-tex LLP		
33	Bazis Construction LLP	73	LLP "Rakurs-S"	113	LLP "DDF"	154	UNI.Stroy Proekt LLP		
34	TOO "GEOVER"	74	LLP "basire Design Group"	114	Arkh-Sintezproekt LLP	155	Archproject PLUS LLP		
35	TOO "Geodesy-PV"	75	Architecture & Design Center LLP	115	Alem-Projekt Managment LLP	156	Amanat story KZ LLP		
36	JSC "KazNIISA"	76	Too "Amad Art"	116	Sain-Gobain LLP	157	Stroy Ex Project LLP		
37	LLP «Kapshagay Conctruction»	77	TOO "Industrial Engineering KZ	117	AGAT building Company LLP	158	StroyExpert Engineering LLP		
38	Kapshagay Conctruction LLP	78	LLP "Geo project Engineering"	118	JSC NIPII KazAeroProekt	159	Temir Zat LLP		
39	ETHNO DESIGN KAZAK 2030 LLP	79	Shyn Kurylys LLP	119		160	Institute Karaganda Promstroyproekt LLP		
40	LLP "Promonet Plus"	80	Saulet Concrete LLP	120	3-A Engineering LLP	161			
	LLP "SHYNTØRE"	81	LLP "Karasay sulet"	121	ADF-Story + LLP	101	BI Stroy LLP		